Support the LG Athletes & JOIN the LG Booster Club Today!!!



We need your help to ensure that this worthwhile organization will continue to help provide a great athletic program for our students. We encourage your support by becoming a member of the organization and by providing volunteer assistance in the functions of the club. Your financial support by becoming a member of the LG Booster Club would be greatly appreciated. The purpose of the organization shall be to promote interest in the athletic program of Lake George Jr.-Sr. High School. The organization is interested in developing a following for the athletic teams and providing encouragement, rewards, and honors for participation in athletics. The organization will help offset teams financially with items that are not covered within the LG School Budget for matters such as tournament fees, equipment purchases, and other costs that will assist in the development of our student athletes. Any questions feel free to reach out to Kim Zilm (Zilmk@lkgeorge.org).

Thank you!

Name (corporate or personal):	
Address:	
Phone #: Email:	
	<u>Member Levels</u>
—	Chief's Council- \$500
	Warrior - \$100
	<i>Scout</i> - <i>\$</i> 75
	Villagers - \$50
	Blue & White- up to \$25
	Additional Contribution §
	Make Checks Payable to "LG Warriors Booster Club". Return to: LG Warrior Booster Club, C/O Lake George JR/SR High School, 381

Canada Street, Lake George, NY 12845